
ACADAMIC YEAR 2025-26 

HOLIDAY LIST 

SR. 

NO 

DATE DAY HOLIDAY 

1 10.04.2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 

 

2 14.04.2025 Monday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar  

jayanti 

 

3 18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday 

 

4 09.08.2025 Saturday Rakshabandhan 

5 15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day 

6 16.08.2025 Saturday Janmashtami 

7 05.09.2025 Friday Eid-e-Milad 

8 02.10.2025 Thursday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti/ Lal 

Bahadur Shashtri Jayanti, 

Dassehra 

9 05.11.2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

10 14.01.26 Tuesday Makarsankranti 

11 26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day 

12 19.02.2026 Thursday Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

 

13 14.03.2026 Friday Holi 

14 19.03.2026 Thursday Gudi Padwa 

15 20.03.2026 Friday Ramzan Eid 



16 26.03.2026 Thursday Ram Navami 

 

VACATION DATES 

 

HOLIDAY DAY HOLIDAYS 

BEGIN 

FROM 

SCHOOL 

REOPENS 

ON 

 

DAY 

GANAPATI  

VACATION 

 

 

Wednesday 27.08.2025 01.09.2025 Monday 

DIWALI 

VACATION 

 

 

Saturday 17.10.2025 27.10.2025  Monday  

 

 

CHRISTMAS 

VACATION 

 

Thursday 25.12.2025 2.01.2026 Friday 

 


